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Name, Vorname
Nagl, Norbert
Handschur, Michael
Ahorner, Lina
Krivonosov, Viadimir
Pernold, Cena
Swoboda, Harald
Tiboldi Dr., Akos
Gehnbdock, Sylvia
Savel, Sale
Aichholzer, Hannes
Fuhrich, Christoph
Scharlemann, Shawn
Rosner, Gerhard
Ramoser, Mario
Moser, Andreas
Majewski, Julia
Cermak, Birgit

Durr, Petra

Hauer, René
Horvath, Robert
Honay, Tatyana
Sutarikova, Barbora
Svolba, Thomas
Tomic, Jelena
Montag, Wolfgang
Kreppel, Alexandra
Zelenka, Andrea
Albrecht, Gerhard
Tomic, Marija

Maj, Bartlomiej
Miesbichler, Klaus
Kravagna, Birgit
Garcia Fleer, Matias
Zenz, Norbert
Jungreithmayr, David
Albrecht, Martina
Zeman, Michael
Rosa, Anja
Schebek, Bernhard
Zankl, Stefanie Donatella
Wurm, Michaela
Glas, Josef
Schonback, Regina
Aust, Christoph
Rosa, Norbert
Lackner, Sandra
Langmann, Gerald
Loéffelmann, Sabine
Wagenhofer, Andrea
Sigl, Georg
Matuszky, Andreas
Zehner, Rosa
Benes, Werner
Leidenfrost, Katharina
Flasch, Roman
Pancot, Sara

1,9 km am 29.05.2018

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort
SUW
Nora Racing Team / Vienna Ol
Welser TV

NCB-TRITEAM

Tri Runners Baden
Three Giants
NCB-TRITEAM
Waterbecks

Torinesi Tri Velbagage
vegan.at

ThreeGiants

SU Baden

Karliclub St. Valentin

Three Giants

RT-NO-OST
Team Sportordination
Imperium

ThreeGiants
ThreeGiants

Team MilliSports

Team Mohrenwirt
ThreeGiants

Art of swimming

Team MilliSports
Team Sportordination
Team Sportordination
LiL Tri Club Ost
Ninja Turtles

Tri Runners Baden

BSG Preumant Firstenwalde e
Team Sportordination

Team Sportordination
Team Sportordination
Team MilliSports
X-Dream Team

Team Sportordination
Team Sportordination

Team Sportordination
Team Vegan.at

AUT
AUT
AUT
RUS
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
SRB

AUT
USA
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
CRO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
POL
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

68
77
97
74
82
62
82
79
80
67
77
74
70
70
87
93
69
79
85
73
78
90
75
86
84
89
76
67
83
81
69
84
88
74
84
67
77
74
66
85
77
67
66
83
65
75
70
78
64
67
75
67
67
84
69
71

M2
M2
wi
M2
w1
M2
M1
w1
M1
M2
M2
w2
M2
M2
M1
wi
W2
w1
M1
M2
wi
wi
M2
wi
M1
wi
w2
M2
wi
M1
M2
w1
M1
M2
M1
w2
M2
w2
M2
w1
W2
M2
W2
M1
M2
w2
M2
w1
w2
M2
M2
w2
M2
wi
M2
w2

Endzeit

1 25:28
2 26:19
1 26:24
3 27:14
2 28:12
4 29:04
1 29:06
3 29:18
2 29:55
5 29:57
6 30:32
1 30:35
7 30:39
8 31:03
3 31:05
4 31:23
2 31:24
5 31:24
4 31:26
9 31:27
6 31:39
7 31:58
10 31:59
8 32:03
5 32:52
9 32:57
3 33:26
11 33:27
10 33:30
6 34:21
12 34:47
11 34:56
7 35:15
13 35:33
8 35:42
4 35:49
14 36:14
5 39:10
15 39:17
12 39:34
6 39:43
16 40:04
7 40:19
9 40:26
17 40:30
8 40:36
18 41:21
13 41:24
9 41:28
19 43:57
20 45:21
10 45:47
21 46:50
14 48:46
22 24:00:00
11 24:00:00
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1,9 km am 29.05.2018
Ergebnisliste - Manner

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit

1 25 | Nagl, Norbert SUW AUT 68 | M2 1 25:28
2 16 | Handschur, Michael Nora Racing Team / Vienna Ol | AUT 77 | M2 2 26:19
3 118 | Krivonosov, Vladimir RUS 74 | M2 3 27:14
4 30 | Swoboda, Harald Tri Runners Baden AUT 62 | M2 4 29:04
5 31 |Tiboldi Dr., Akos Three Giants HUN 82 | M1 1 29:06
6 27 | Savel, Sale Waterbecks SRB 80 | M1 2 29:55
7 125 | Aichholzer, Hannes Torinesi Tri Velbagage 67 | M2 5 29:57
8 13 | Fuhrich, Christoph vegan.at AUT 77 | M2 6 30:32
9 128 | Rosner, Gerhard SU Baden AUT 70 | M2 7 30:39
10 129 | Ramoser, Mario AUT 70 | M2 8 31:03
11 24 | Moser, Andreas Karliclub St. Valentin AUT 87 | M1 3 31:05
12 17 | Hauer, René AUT 85 | M1 4 31:26
13 110 |Horvath, Robert RT-NO-OST AUT 73 | M2 9 31:27
14 29 | Svolba, Thomas AUT 75 | M2 10 31:59
15 33 | Montag, Wolfgang ThreeGiants AUT 84 | M1 5 32:52
16 104 | Albrecht, Gerhard Team MilliSports AUT 67 | M2 11 33:27
17 21 | Maj, Bartlomiej POL 81 | M1 6 34:21
18 23 | Miesbichler, Klaus Team Mohrenwirt AUT 69 | M2 12 34:47
19 14 | Garcia Fleer, Matias GER 88 | M1 7 35:15
20 34 | Zenz, Norbert Art of swimming AUT 74 | M2 13 35:33
21 19 | Jungreithmayr, David AUT 84 | M1 8 35:42
22 122 | Zeman, Michael Team Sportordination AUT 77 | M2 14 36:14
23 28 | Schebek, Bernhard LiL Tri Club Ost AUT 66 | M2 15 39:17
24 15 |Glas, Josef AUT 67 | M2 16 40:04
25 11 |Aust, Christoph BSG Preumant Furstenwalde e | GER 83 | M1 9 40:26
26 26 |Rosa, Norbert Team Sportordination AUT 65 | M2 17 40:30
27 20 |Langmann, Gerald Team Sportordination AUT 70 | M2 18 41:21
28 117 | Sigl, Georg X-Dream Team AUT 67 | M2 19 43:57
29 22 | Matuszky, Andreas AUT 75 | M2 20 45:21
30 116 |Benes, Werner AUT 67 | M2 21 46:50
31 12 | Flasch, Roman Team Sportordination AUT 69 | M2 22 24:00:00

Name, Vorname

1,9 km am 29.05.2018
Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Verein/Ort

1 71 | Ahorner, Lina Welser TV AUT 97 | W1 1 26:24
2 108 | Pernold, Cena NCB-TRITEAM AUT 82 | w1l 2 28:12
3 107 | Gehnbdck, Sylvia NCB-TRITEAM AUT 79 | Wi 3 29:18
4 81 | Scharlemann, Shawn ThreeGiants USA 74 | W2 1 30:35
5 78 | Majewski, Julia GER 93 | W1 4 31:23
6 92 | Cermak, Birgit AUT 69 | w2 2 31:24
6 127 | Darr, Petra Three Giants AUT 79 | Wi 5 31:24
8 111 | Honay, Tatyana Team Sportordination AUT 78 | Wi 6 31:39
9 83 | Sutarikova, Barbora Imperium SVK 90 | Wi 7 31:58
10 84 | Tomic, Jelena CRO | 86 | W1 8 32:03
11 76 | Kreppel, Alexandra ThreeGiants AUT 89 | w1l 9 32:57
12 90 |Zelenka, Andrea AUT 76 | W2 3 33:26
13 85 | Tomic, Marija CRO | 83 | W1 10 33:30
14 75 | Kravagna, Birgit ThreeGiants GER 84 | W1 11 34:56
15 105 | Albrecht, Martina Team MilliSports AUT 67 | W2 4 35:49
16 80 |Rosa, Anja Team Sportordination AUT 74 | W2 5 39:10
17 88 | Zankl, Stefanie Donatella Ninja Turtles AUT 85 | W1 12 39:34
18 87 | Wurm, Michaela Tri Runners Baden AUT 77 | W2 6 39:43
19 82 | Schonbéck, Regina AUT 66 | W2 7 40:19
20 106 |Lackner, Sandra AUT 75 | W2 8 40:36
21 124 | Loffelmann, Sabine Team Sportordination AUT 78 | W1 13 41:24
22 102 | Wagenhofer, Andrea Team MilliSports AUT 64 | W2 9 41:28
23 89 | Zehner, Rosa Team Sportordination AUT 67 | W2 10 45:47

Endzeit
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1,9 km am 29.05.2018
Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Endzeit
24 77 |Leidenfrost, Katharina Team Sportordination AUT 84 | W1 14 48:46
25 79 | Pancot, Sara Team Vegan.at ITA 71 | W2 11 24:00:00
1,9 km am 29.05.2018

Ergebnisliste - M1 2006-1978
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit
1 31 |Tiboldi Dr., Akos Three Giants HUN 82 | M1 1 29:06
2 27 | Savel, Sale Waterbecks SRB 80 | M1 2 29:55
3 24 | Moser, Andreas Karliclub St. Valentin AUT 87 | M1 3 31:05
4 17 |Hauer, René AUT 85 | M1 4 31:26
5 33 | Montag, Wolfgang ThreeGiants AUT 84 | M1 5 32:52
6 21 | Maj, Bartlomiej POL 81 | M1 6 34:21
7 14 | Garcia Fleer, Matias GER 88 | M1 7 35:15
8 19 | Jungreithmayr, David AUT 84 | M1 8 35:42
9 11 | Aust, Christoph BSG Preumant Fiurstenwalde e | GER 83 | M1 9 40:26

1,9 km am 29.05.2018

Ergebnisliste - W1 2006-1978
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit
1 71 | Ahorner, Lina Welser TV AUT 97 | Wi 1 26:24
2 108 | Pernold, Cena NCB-TRITEAM AUT 82 | Wil 2 28:12
3 107 | Gehnbdck, Sylvia NCB-TRITEAM AUT 79 | w1 3 29:18
4 78 | Majewski, Julia GER 93 | w1 4 31:23
5 127 | Drr, Petra Three Giants AUT 79 | W1 5 31:24
6 111 | Honay, Tatyana Team Sportordination AUT 78 | W1 6 31:39
7 83 | Sutarikova, Barbora Imperium SVK 90 | W1 7 31:58
8 84 | Tomic, Jelena CRO | 8 | W1 8 32:03
9 76 | Kreppel, Alexandra ThreeGiants AUT 89 | Wil 9 32:57
10 85 | Tomic, Marija CRO | 83 | W1 10 33:30
11 75 | Kravagna, Birgit ThreeGiants GER 84 | W1 11 34:56
12 88 | Zankl, Stefanie Donatella Ninja Turtles AUT 85 | W1 12 39:34
13 124 | Loéffelmann, Sabine Team Sportordination AUT 78 | W1 13 41:24
14 77 | Leidenfrost, Katharina Team Sportordination AUT 84 | W1 14 48:46
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1,9 km am 29.05.2018

Ergebnisliste - M2 1977-alter

Name, Vorname

25 | Nagl, Norbert

16 | Handschur, Michael
118 | Krivonosov, Vladimir

30 |Swoboda, Harald
125 | Aichholzer, Hannes

13 | Fuhrich, Christoph
128 | Rosner, Gerhard
129 | Ramoser, Mario
110 | Horvath, Robert

29 | Svolba, Thomas
104 | Albrecht, Gerhard

23 | Miesbichler, Klaus

34 | Zenz, Norbert
122 | Zeman, Michael

28 | Schebek, Bernhard

Verein/Ort
SUW
Nora Racing Team / Vienna Ol

Tri Runners Baden
Torinesi Tri Velbagage
vegan.at

SU Baden

RT-NO-OST

Team MilliSports
Team Mohrenwirt

Art of swimming
Team Sportordination
LiL Tri Club Ost

AUT
AUT
RUS
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

68
77
74
62
67
77
70
70
73
75
67
69
74
77
66

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

© 00 ~NO UL~ WNPE

N
o b wWN PR O

Endzeit
25:28
26:19
27:14
29:04
29:57
30:32
30:39
31:03
31:27
31:59
33:27
34:47
35:33
36:14
39:17
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Ergebnisliste - M2 1977-alter
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit
16 15 |Glas, Josef AUT 67 | M2 16 40:04
17 26 |Rosa, Norbert Team Sportordination AUT 65 | M2 17 40:30
18 20 |Langmann, Gerald Team Sportordination AUT 70 | M2 18 41:21
19 117 | Sigl, Georg X-Dream Team AUT 67 | M2 19 43:57
20 22 | Matuszky, Andreas AUT 75 | M2 20 45:21
21 116 |Benes, Werner AUT 67 | M2 21 46:50
22 12 |Flasch, Roman Team Sportordination AUT 69 | M2 22 24:00:00
1,9km am 29.05.2018
Ergebnisliste - W2 1977-alter

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit
1 81 | Scharlemann, Shawn ThreeGiants USA 74 | W2 1 30:35

2 92 | Cermak, Birgit AUT 69 | W2 2 31:24

3 90 |Zelenka, Andrea AUT 76 | W2 3 33:26

4 105 | Albrecht, Martina Team MilliSports AUT 67 | W2 4 35:49

5 80 |Rosa, Anja Team Sportordination AUT 74 | W2 b5 39:10

6 87 | Wurm, Michaela Tri Runners Baden AUT 77 | W2 6 39:43

7 82 | Schonbéck, Regina AUT 66 | W2 7 40:19

8 106 |Lackner, Sandra AUT 75 | W2 8 40:36

9 102 | Wagenhofer, Andrea Team MilliSports AUT 64 | W2 9 41:28

10 89 |Zehner, Rosa Team Sportordination AUT 67 | W2 10 45:47
11 79 | Pancot, Sara Team Vegan.at ITA 71 | W2 11 24:00:00




